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KING KYLE LESTER/KING DANYELL MARIE
3477 SW 69TH PATH
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054
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0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14417.010 1.00/

03/15/2022 MLU
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3
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9,500
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177,249
0

177,249
0

177,249
177,249

0

179,216

1526/1486 10/31/2024 WD Q I 01 229,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIS AMBER

KING KYLE LESTER

1332/0004 2/07/2017 WD U I 12 44,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL

AMBER WILLIS
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1776 SE COUNTY ROAD 245A  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,233 131.8860 147.71 182,126 1971 2010 0 0 0 16.13 83.87

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 975

BAS 975 100 975 120,787

FGR 306 55 2025 168 20,812

FOP 140 30 42 5,203

FST 88 55 48 5,946

1,509 1,233 152,749

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W39 S25 E23 E16 N25 $
FOP=[ORIG=-16,25] S4 E35 N4 W35 $
FST=[ORIG=11,8] N8 W11 S8 E11 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=0,8] E18 S17 W18 N17 $
.

BAS

39

25

23

16

25

FOP4

35

4
35

FST 8

11

8

11

FGR
2025

18

17

18

17

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 8,000.00 8,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,000

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,500

9,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


